Flow
Weld
Gasket
Thermowell
Process Pipe
Lt
A
B

X
 X
How To Order Example
2   SORF Flange
Thermowells
W8
 Built-in From Pipe & Bar stock (Flanged)
1
4
-0
5
-2
5
D
e
si
g
n
 a
n
d
 s
p
e
ci
fic
a
tio
n
s
su
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
a
n
g
e
 w
ith
o
u
t
n
o
tic
e
How To Order Example
Length Of Bar Stock Tail “LT”
Please specify in mm.
e.g. : Specify Lt150 for 150 mm Bar Stock Tail.
Tip Thickness Of Bar Stock Tail “E”
Standard Tip Thickness is 5 mm.
Bar Stock Tail Material
LM   EN   AISI 316 SS AISI 321 SS LS   Hastelloy C
LN   EOAISI 316L SS AISI 310 SS ES   Inconel 625
LO    LTAISI 316Ti SS Monel LU   Inconel 600
Note : Other Materials are available on request.
Insertion Length “U”
Please specify in mm e.g. : for 1000 mm, mention U1000
OPTIONS
GG   Plug and chain in SS TC    Counter flange with studs, nuts & gasket
FW   Electro polishing CW   Marking by Laser
CX    Marking by Engraving SX    SS Tag Plate
Tests & Certification
        Ultrasonic Test C4 T1   Chemical Composition Test
PMI Test C5 T2   3.1 B Material Conformity Certificate
IGC Test C6 T3   Radiography for Welding
T4   Dye Penetration Test
Ordering Example:
W8 . X . XX . XXX . X . XXX . X . X . XXX . XXX . X . X . X . XXXXX . XX . XX . XXXXX . XX
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing .
           Modifications may take place and materials    specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
Major Diameter “F”
Pipe Size & Schedule
A C 3/8” Sch 40    1/4” Sch 40
B D 3/8” Sch 80    1/4” Sch 80
Other Pipe Sizes & Schedules are available on request.
E ½”Sch 40
F ½” Sch 80
G ½” Sch 160
H 3/4” Sch 40
I 3/4” Sch 80
J 3/4” Sch 160
    X
XXXXX